
平行度
0.003mm 39.2N±3.2mm

真直度
成品檢驗精度

滑台移動行程
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移動行程 荷重運動平行度
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細加工:
粗加工:

55.53

不銹鋼型

MX25-S

單軸精密滑台25型-反手傳動
N/A

1 

1.5:1 g

圖     號

料     號

0.25
1.60

6.3
2.0

8.0
2 5

精加工:

(FM0758A)

/組
本體鍍化學鎳

MX25-SSR-28

重量
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